

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...5181-5182/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2000 of the High Court of  
Judicature at Allahabad in Civil Misc. Writ Petition Nos.48183 &  
47967/2000)

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF MANG. DAYANAND COLL. OF LAW&ORS  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP )

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Shrish Kr. Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Delay condoned.  
Permission to file Special leave petition granted.  
Leave granted.  
Pending appeal, there shall be stay.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash )  
Court Master