

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.8-9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5301-5302 OF 2001

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF MANG. DAYANAND COLL. OF LAW&ORS

Respondent(s)

(For vacating/modification of Court's Order dated 13/08/2001 and office report)

Date: 31/07/2006 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Ms. Mona Rajvanshi,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. D.K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar