

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6-7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5301-5302 OF 2001

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF MANG. DAYANAND COLL. OF LAW&ORS

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 25/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal for hearing in November, 2006.

I.A. is disposed of accordingly.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt.Registrar