

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5301-5302 OF 2001

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF MANG. DAYANAND COLL. OF LAW&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. Preet Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumesu Dhawan, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhury, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, learned counsel for the appellant resumed

his submissions at 10.35 a.m. and concluded in 5 minutes. Then,
Mr.

D.K. Singh, learned counsel for respondent No.5 started his submissions

and concluded at 11.45 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, learne
d

senior counsel made his submissions upto 2.30 p.m. Finally, Mr. Sanjeev

Sachdeva, learned counsel replied in rejoinder for 5 minutes.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Anand Singh)

Court Master Court Master